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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Housing

Environment

General application
ETIM Class

E-number FI

E-number SE

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
LOR (%)

Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

Beam Angle (°)

Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection
Control gear type
Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Housing
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SIGNO 205 LED 40W WW WH

CER) L

Signo 205 LED WW WH
LED

Aluminium
Interior

Retail

EC001744
4270947
7467187

2900

73

100

3000

80

40

40

Class Il
Electronic ballast
RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
1P20

IK02
8711971400226

Signo 205 LED WW WH
LED
Aluminium
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Lumiance

Signo 205
Signo 205 LED WW WH

Physical data

Housing colour

3040022
Environment Interior
General application Retail
ETIM Class EC001744
E-number FI 4270947
E-number SE 7467187

Optical data

Fixture luminous flux (Im) 2900
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W) 73
LOR (%) 100
Colour temperature (K) 3000
CRI (Ra) 80
Adjustable chromaticity N
Beam Angle (°) 40
Distribution type Direct
Electrical data

Total power consumption (W) 40
Mains voltage (V) 220-240V
Lamp power factor 0.95
Electrical protection Class I
Control gear type Electronic ballast
Transformer required Yes
Drive current (mA) 1050
Inrush Current (A) 10
Inrush Duration (ps) 100
Max. Luminaires per 10A C Breaker 35
Max. Luminaires per 13A C Breaker 50
Max. Luminaires per 16A C Breaker 65
Max. Luminaires per 20A C Breaker 75
Max. Luminaires per 10A B Breaker 28
Max. Luminaires per 13A B Breaker 40
Max. Luminaires per 16A B Breaker 52
Max. Luminaires per 20A B Breaker 60

RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel

IP rating 1P20

IK rating IK02
Diffuser finish Transparent
Diffuser material Glass
Nominal Product Length (mm) 225
Nominal Product Width (mm) 225
Nominal Product Height (mm) 170

Cutout Dimensions (W x L in mm or 205mmx205mm
Diameter in mm)

Weight (kg) 22
Recessed Depth (mm) 170
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Signo 205

Signo 205 LED WW WH
Packaging
Single packaging type Carton
Product EAN number 8711971400226
Packaging single length / height (cm) 23.0
Packaging single width (cm) 23.0
Packaging single depth (cm) 19.0
DUN14 (outer) 18711971400223
Units per outer package 4
Packaging outer length / height (cm) 48.0
Packaging outer width (cm) 48.0
Packaging outer depth (cm) 20.5
PHOTOMETRY
Co-Ciso
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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